Ort: Park Lodersleben

Zeit: 9.30 Uhr

Auswertung 10. VKRL 08.07.2012

25. Lauf um die Lautersburg

Veranstalter: Loderslebener SV

Leitung: Carmen Selke, Annelie Gaile
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Platz Ak

1 MB
Weiblich

wus8

2 10/11

3 10/11

Name

Assmann

Rausch

Schimpf

Heidenreich

Kathe

Werner

Jensen

Assmann

Happ

Rabenalt

Bunk

Vorname

Hauke

Robert

Julian

Colin

Toni

Steven

Luise

Luise

Anna- Maria

Antonia

Lea

Geb.-jahr

2006

2001

2001

1999

1998

1996

2006

2004

2002

2001

2002

Verein

ASV Sangerhausen

TSV Leuna

MSV Buna- Schkopau

SFS Wippra

SV W.- Rottleberode

SV Lodersleben

SSV Eisleben

Zeit

00:20:20

00:11:35

00:11:37

00:13:57

00:13:56

00:12:18

0:31:44

00:18:03

00:12:33

00:17:47

00:18:01
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1 60
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Name

Rausch

Jensen

Trautmann

Frank

ReiRig

Eckert

ReiRig

Rausch

Schunke

Rabenalt

Koch
Pietzsch
Weise
Bauerfeld

Nitsche

Vorname

Annika

Anke

Wotan

Max- Lukas

Arne

Vincent

Erik

Georg

Oliver

Dirk

Bernd
Rainer
Wolfgang
Edgar

Rainer

Geb.-jahrVerein

1978

1972

2005

1999

2000

1997

1996

1975

1977

1970

1951

1949

1951

1948

1952

ASV Sangerhausen

SV Lodersleben

DLRG Leuna- Merseb

SFS Wippra

DLRG Leuna- Merseb

ASV Sangerhausen

VFB 07 Lettin

SG Finne- Billroda
IMO Merseburg
CPW Bad Lauchstadt
SV Lodersleben

IMO Merseburg

Zeit

00:20:32

00:31:46

00:27:58

00:20:44

00:26:47

00:19:01

00:22:31

00:22:46

00:44:48

00:30:48

00:23:38

00:26:54

00:32:00

00:32:00

00:39:59
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Name Vorname Geb.-jahrVerein

Krohl Manfred 1940 SV Kyffhauser
Franke Franz 1939 SV Lodersleben
Bohne Werner 1934 SV Lodersleben
Koch Charlotte 2001 SG Finne- Billroda
Krischker Diana 2002

Pollag Julia 1997 ASV Sangerhausen
Vogler Stefanie 1997 SFS Wippra
Maruschke  Silke 1972

ReiRig Ulrike 1970 DLRG Leuna- Merseb
Pfeifer Ulrike 1953 SG Spergau
Bogmann Chris 1989

Konetzny Marcel 1979 SV Barnstadt
Hellmann Volker 1974 ASV Sangerhausen

Zeit

00:31:15

00:33:24

01:19:17

00:23:58

00:25:29

00:19:01

00:23:23

00:28:33

00:29:25

00:32:17

00:43:33

0:42:31

0:47:22



Platz Ak

N

40

=

45

N

45

<
I
o

) ‘

50

<
o
ol

55

55

55

e w N = ‘

55

60

<

=

60

=

65
1 70
1 75
Weiblich

W35

W45

Name

Assmann

FeilRel

Damm

Bunk

Winkler

Minzlaff

Zimmermann

Knoérgen

Lange

Bruns

Bretfeld

Bauer

Striepling

Franke

Schlegl

Winkler

Vorname

Jens

Burkhard

Mario

Lars

Peter

Detlef

Glinter

Manfred

Peter

Georg

Dieter

Ingo

Peter

Anja

Iris1967

Anett

Geb.-jahrVerein

1971

1971

1964

1973

1961

1954

1953

1954

1955

1949

1944

1941

1935

1977

1967

1964

Potsdam

TSV Leuna

Zeit

0:43:51

0:52:22

Volksport Littchendorf 0:43:42

LAV Halensia

SG Spergau

LAV Halensia

IMO Merseburg

HSG Merseburg

SV Braunsbedra

SV Askania Nietleben

IMO Merseburg

IMO Merseburg

IMO Merseburg

ASV Sangerhausen

TSG Querfurt

SG Spergau

0:57:24

0:49:40

0:36:00

0:42:42

0:47:43

0:51:23

0:42:29

0:52:22

0:55:09

1:10:51

00:47:21

00:44:38

00:52:41



Platz Ak

W50

1 50
2 50
W55

1 55
15km

Mannlich
M20

1 20
2 20
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M30

1 30
2 30
M35

1 35
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5 35
6 35
M40

1 40
2 40
3 40

Name

Radiak

Heinicke

Hasselberg

Wangemann
Sterz

Keck

Eberhardt

Ledig

Richter
Frank
Schaper
Saupe
Weber

Bretfeld

ReiRig
Hippman
Knaust

Nelke

Vorname

Cornelia

Petra

Sabine

Tim

Konrad

Hannes

Mathias

Michael

Patrick

Daniel

Birk

Mike

Thoralf

Steffen

Sven

Thomas

Hansi

Sven

Geb.-jahrVerein

1959

1961

1955

1983

1992

1984

1981

1982

1974

1973

1973

1974

1975

1973

1970

1970

1970

1969

SV Askania Nietleben

SV Askania Nietleben

SV Askania Nietleben

ASV Sangerhausen

Laufteam Teuchern

SG Spergau

SV Teutschenthal
ASV Sangerhausen
TC Merseburg
IMO Merseburg
ASV Sangerhausen

IMO Merseburg

Zeit

00:57:44

00:58:02

00:54:34

00:56:49

01:05:29

01:20:41

01:01:43

01:06:04

00:56:22

00:58:04

01:03:11

01:03:57

01:05:46

01:16:18

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg01:04:14

Laufteam Teuchern

01:04:30

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg01:08:28

SV Eintracht 1990

01:08:31
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45
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50

50

55

55

60

60

60

60

60

65

65

Pasewaldt

Bernstein

Kramer

Sawall

Bromme

Marche

Steven

Falko

Matthias

Andreas

Petro

ulf

Hirschelmann Jens

Franke
Tragenap

Steffan

Matalla
Zander
Weber

Hoffmann

Hubner

Wagner

Dietzsch
Dreyhaupt
Dr. Straub
Dr. Schafer

Buschendorf

Franke

Schlothauer

Olaf
Ralf

Torsten

Gerd
Frank
Hendrik

Erik

Frank

Reiner

Wolfgang
Bernhard
Ehrhardt
Dieter

Tilo

Hartmut

Klaus

1972

1964

1966

1963

1963

1967

1967

1964

1966

1963

1961

1959

1958

1960

1956

1953

1949

1952

1948

1948

1951

1944

1947

IMO Merseburg

SG Spergau

SV Teutschenthal

SG Spergau

Merseburg
SV Farnstadt
Schmon

SV Beuna

SV Beuna
KSV Lutzendorf
SV Beuna

SV Braunsbedra

Merseburg

Merseburg

GroRkayna

VS Schkortleben
Langeneichstadt
AFC Sangerhausen

SG Spergau

VSG Saaletal-Wettin

GMRV Merseburg

01:16:14

00:59:24

00:59:52

01:01:07

01:02:57

01:04:48

01:07:12

01:15:15

01:25:55

01:26:42

01:02:19

01:06:22

01:19:05

01:27:51

01:14:45

01:17:01

01:08:18

01:15:19

01:20:04

01:26:14

01:29:31

01:11:28

01:16:59



1 70 Zerban Max 1942 Gatterstadt 02:23:55
Weiblich

W30

1 30 Scoor Netti 1979 Martzschparklaufer Liitzen 01:08:30
w40

1 40 Timm Jana 1971 SV Teutschenthal 01:11:28
w45

1 45 Bernstein Steffi 1966 SG Spergau 01:01:38
W50

1 50 Schwatlo Christine 1961 SV Braunsbedra 01:17:23
W55

1 55 GroBmann  Renate 1957 SV Beuna 01:18:04
W60

1 60 Pietzsch Irene 1952 IMO Merseburg 01:24:57

2 60 Buschendorf Monika 1952 SG Spergau 01:29:32



